RENDICONTAZIONE CAS - FEBBRAIO 2021 Ente : Comune CALDAROLA -

ID

12590

16603

16435

13564

12524

12571

22803

19659

16548

16982

16748

16578

Codice Fiscale

BDLMRD71P23Z154V

GMNMRA31M45B398Q

LBRMRK72M04E783V
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LSSMRC38H27B398N
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Cognome

ABDOULAEV
AGAMENNONI
ALBERTINI
ALESIANI
ALESSANDRINI
ALILI
ANNAVINI
ANSOVINI
ANTENUCCI
APPIGNANESI
BARTOLACCI

BATTELLINI

Nome

MOURAD
MARIA
MIRKO
PAOLO
MARCO
KJEMAL
_N_OOZ»UO
m__<_02m
PAOLINA
ELIO
GIOVANNA

BENEDETTA

Provvedimento N° Comp.

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

40 del
05/09/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016
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30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

Ultra 65 Disabili

Dal
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Al

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

Importo

800,00 €

900,00 €

800,00 €

700,00 €

900,00 €

700,00 €

700,00 €

700,00 €

400,00 €

800,00 €

600,00 €

700,00 €
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CICCONI

CICCOTTI

COMPAGNUCCI

CORVINI

DE STEFANI

DEALES

DEALES

DEALES

DELSAVIO

DI FILIPPO

DIBIAGI

DIBIAGI

DIBIAGI

DIBIAGI

DUCA

ERCOLI

MARIA LUISA

ADRIANA

SIMONE

FIORENZO

SIMONA

EUGENIO

LAURA

VINCENZO

LINA

FRANCA

GIAMPAOLO

LUCIA

MIRKO

VINCENZO

GRAZIANO

RAFFAELA

204 del
18/09/2018

490.40.20/2019/

usr3765 del
01/09/2020

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

30 del
30/08/2016
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30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

41 del
09/09/2016

16 del
19/01/2018

60 del
30/10/2016

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021
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28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

600,00 €

700,00 €

400,00 €

1.100,00 €

400,00 €

600,00 €

800,00 €

600,00 €

600,00 €

400,00 €

600,00 €

1.100,00 €

400,00 €

900,00 €

900,00 €

800,00 €



3 00°00%

3 00°002

300°00}

3 00°00S

3 00°00Y

300008

300°009

300004

3 00°00.

3 00°00¢

300°008

300009

300°006

300006

300°00}

3 62'6E€

3 00°00Y%

1202/20/8¢

1202¢/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢

120z/20/8¢

120z/20/8C

1202/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢

L20e/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢2

1202/20/8¢

1202/20/82

1202/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢

1202/20/8¢

120e/eo/6l

1202/20/82

1202/c0/L0

1202¢/20/L0

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

1202/20/10

910c/0L/0€
19pP 6S

9102/01/0€
[oP 65

9102/01/0€
[9P 65

9102/01/0¢
9P 65

9102/0L/0E
1ep 09

910¢/01/0€
I19P 9102/6S

91L0¢/0L/0€
ep 09

9102/01/0€
[®P 09

9102/01/0¢
1®p 09

910¢/01/0€
1eP 09

910¢2/0L/0€
2P 65

910¢/01/0¢
19P 65

020¢/10/91
19p v¢

910¢/01/0¢€
19p 6G

9102/0L/0€
I°pP 65

910¢/0L/0€
19P 65

9102/0L/0¢
19p 6S

OWISSVYIN

ONIT

VONVIgG VNIV

OINOLNY

YTV

VIdVvIA

VNNyd

VIIVIA vON1

OONVYd

VINVS

OQINIWOA-NVIO

VILLNY

oavan

VIdVIN

VN3

OOJINIWOANVIO

INONWIS

INOIONVY

INOIONVY

ovst

IT13HVONVI

INITVH

INITINS

100Ndd3snio

1113dd3sNIO

ININNVAOID-

INVAONOWYTO

INIT13Z2vO

INITI3Z2ZVO

T31davo

INILVY4

INOOYO4

INVIZIT34d

ILSITIONVAI

M161TS0T08IWSIWONT

g86€9.0710SINTONT

N6CLZSSHO8NEI0S

00..0S000SNLNYON

NOOLZ29aLLVYWINTH

MLBLTIZYOBEVINTIO

4¥98ASS1SYNHEdSO

avlya81S9SHINTdSO

MLE1T90H6LONIANAD

OL6L1S9SLCINSINYO

HY.v960d99NADZZO

H86€89YHE6ETLNZZO

aeeegl0g9¢q1gyddo

N86€9.LyOVSVHN LY

Wy.v9.909¥NydOH4

086€£9¢01L9SNADZ1d

ALBLT9THSLNINSONA

60cee

LeSle

92991

9c681

YSYEL

1966

1004}

G6.8!

06491

SO691L

€061

90Lee

Ly801

69661

66691

Zcva9l

180.L1



16994

16638

16629

16586

18745

45791

13578

16552

28995

16926

16817
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19414
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28326

13219

MCCLCU70B14B474K
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MACCAR!

MAGRIN!

MAGRINI

MAGRINI

MAIOLATI

MARIANI

MARSILI

MARUCCI

MEO

MICONI

MICONI

MIGLIORELLI

MIGLIORELLI

MINNUCCI

MONTANARI

MONTANARI

MONTECCHI

LUCA

MARIO

PAOLA

PIETRO

MARIA

ROSANNA

PAOLO

CARLO

SANDRO

ELODIA

SILVANA

FRANCA

GIOVANNA

AGNESE

ADELINO

PATRIZIA

CLAUDIO

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016
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30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016
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30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016
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oA\ow\Mom._
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o._.\om\wom‘_
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01/02/2021

01/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

26/02/2021

400,00 €

900,00 €

800,00 €

800,00 €

700,00 €

600,00 €

500,00 €

700,00 €

900,00 €

600,00 €

600,00 €

900,00 €

600,00 €

400,00 €

600,00 €

500,00 €

835,71 €
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RIDOLFI

RILLI
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ROCCHI

ROSATELLI
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ROSELLI

ROSSI

SCALZINI

SCLAVI

SCLAVI

SERI

SILENZI

SILENZI

SINCINI

SPARVOLI

STAFFOLAN!I

DOMENICO

MARIA PIA

ANTONIO

MARIO

ANGELINO

ELENA

SILVIA

ALESSANDRA

SILVANO

BENEDETTO

GIANNICOLA

EGILDO

GIOVANNI

GIOVANN!

LUCA

ELISABETTA

DOMENICO

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

2167 del
03/06/2020

2167 del
03/06/2020

60 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

- 01/02/2021

01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01 B,N\NQNA
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
06/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021

01/02/2021

28/02/2021 -

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

05/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

1.100,00 €
800,00 €
600,00 €

1.300,00 €
600,00 €
600,00 €
400,00 €
500,00 €
200,00 €
900,00 €

1.200,00 €

1.300,00 €

89,20 €
575,00 €
400,00 €
900,00 €

700,00 €
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